Last Name
Amaral
Anderson
Armstrong
Bassford
Batts
Beasley
Beese
Blais
Boler

Bott
Bourdelais
Bryant
Burchett
Burke
Burke
Burns
Burris
Buttermore
Chrzan
Clark
Cooke
Curtis
David
Davidson
Davis
Deemer
Degenhardt
Dillon
Dismuke
Dullahan
Farrar
Feher
Fink
Fitzpatrick
Galway
Garlock
Grable
Guidara
Harrington
Hilts
Honea
Hustedt
Johnson
Jones
Jousma
King

First Name
Greg
David
Thompson
George
Bob

Glen
Daniel
Jean
Lane
William L.
John
James
Mark
Robert E
Sandra
Robert
Don

Carl

Paul
Thomas M.
Peter
Eugene
Richard
William
Kirk
Henry
Bill

Stan
William
John
Daniel
Edmond
Jack
Raymond
Michael F.
Terry
Henry
Frank
William
Doug
Mike
Chuck

William Clarence

Jon
Allan
Paul

Platoon

SKULL
RECON/WEAPONS
WEAPONS

COMMANDER OF D CO.

CAT6

WHITE SKULL
SKULL

WILD CAT
RANGE 6

SKULL

BATTALION

CAT

WHITE SKULL
RANGE 6
RECON/WEAPONS
RECON/WEAPONS
CAT

SKULL
WILD CAT
WHITE SKULL
CAT
RANGE
RANGE
RANGE
SKULL
RANGE 6
SKULL
FO

CAT
WILD CAT
RANGE
CAT
RANGE

SKULL
RANGE 6
RIFLE RANGE
RIFLE RANGE
WILD CAT
WHITE SKULL

FO
RECON
RECON/WHITE SKULL

Yr(s)

1970-1971
1967-1968
1967-1968

1965-1966
1969-1970
1971-1972
1970-1971
1970-1971
1970-1971
1970-1971
1970-1971
1970-1971
1970-1971

Pierce Burke, 1969-1970

1965-1966
1967-1968
1971

1967-1968
1970-1971
1971-1972
1970-1971
1971-1972
1970-1971
1971

1970-1971
1970-1971
1970-1971
1971

1972

1969-1970
1970

1970-1971
1970-1971
1970-1971

1969-1970
1970-1971
1970-1971
1970-1971
1967
1969

1968-1969
1966-1967
1966-1967



Kint

Konz
Kuczaj
Kutter
LaBletta
Langan
Leekley
Lewis
Lomker
Martin
Mauldin
McDonald
McGough
Moore
Murray
Neal
Newman
O'Brien
Odom
Olson
Ortiz
Patterson
Pearson
Pellaton
Pellaton
Reed
Regan
Robinson
Schneck
Smith
Smith, R.
Stacy
Terrell
Thompson
Tincher
Tolbert
Trapnell
Turner
Veal
Venegas
Vollmar
Vrooman
Wagner
Watson
Watts
Webster
White

Joe
Mike
Chester
Wolf
Frank
Jack
Philip
Thomas
Michael
Michael
George
Norman
Tom
Julius
Lynn
William
Arden
Rich
Eddie
Dirk
Pablo
Benny
James
Leon
Leon
James
Edward
Wayne
Steve
Stacey
Mitchell
Vic
Robert
Carl D.
Dale
Everett
Frank
Aaron
Albert
Rudy
Thomas
Richard
Jim
William
Don
Larry
Greg

WILD CAT
WILD CAT
SKULL
SKIPPER 6
WILD CAT
WHITE SKULL
CAT

WILD CAT
WHITE SKULL
SKULL 6
MORTAR
RANGE
SKULL

CAT

WILD CAT
SKIPPER 6
SKULL

WILD CAT
WHITE SKULL
SKULL
RECON/WEAPONS
MORTAR
WILD CAT
CAT

CAT

CAT

RANGE

CAT

RIFLE RANGE

SKULL
WILD CAT
CAT

SKULL
BATTALION

RECON
SKULL

WHITE SKULL
WHITE SKULL
SKULL
WHITE SKULL
SKULL

CAT

RECON
SKULL

1970-1971
1966-1967
1971-1972
1971-1972
1966-1967
1970-1971
1972
1968-1969
1970
1971
1966
1971
1970-1971
1970
1970
1971
1969
1967
1970-1971
1971
1965-1966
1965
1970
1970
1970
1970
1968-1969
1971-1972
1970-1971

1971-1972
1966-1967
1966-1967
1969-1970
1970-1971

1965-1966
1970-1971

1970-1971
1970-1971
1970-1971
1970-1971
1966

1970

1964-1965
1970-1971



Williams
Willis
Wilson
Woo

Mark
Gene
Johnny L.
Robin

CAT
CAT
RANGE
SKULL

1969-1970
1969-1970
1966-1967
1971-1972



